Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:17275
Datum:6/05/2017
Locatie:Wespelaar

Extra info:www.roba-atletiek.be

# proeven:12

# prestaties:381
# atleten:238

# klubs:16
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Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:17275
Datum:7/05/2017
Locatie:Wespelaar

Extra info:www.roba-atletiek.be

# proeven:10

# prestaties:286
# atleten:201

# klubs:13
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60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7

60 meter
Reeks:8

60 meter
Reeks:1

Ben Dames Uur=13:29

A W N

1319 SMETS ANNELINE
2055 BAUWENS MALENA
1107 VAN GEET STIEN
2307 ROBION JISSE

Ben Dames Uur=13:29

A W N

2056 BAUWENS GLORIA
2414 VAN LOO NORE

2321 HUYBRECHTS JANA
2197 VANSTECHELMAN KATO

Ben Dames Uur=13:29

A W N

1970 RENIERS LIESE

1241 STORMS IMKE

2603 CEUSTERS GUELLINE
1242 LAPLUME ALEXA

Ben Dames Uur=13:29

A W N

1974 WILLEMS FIONA
9999 PEETERS FIEN

2439 SALENS TATIANA
1371 BELLEMANS FIEN

Ben Dames Uur=13:29

A W N

2362 DUMALIN ROXANE
1563 HUENAERTS LOTTE
9996 VERMUNICHT MORANE
2827 MCLENNAN BRENDA

Ben Dames Uur=13:29

A W N

2853 VANPEE NAYAH
1718 VANDENBERG MERI
1369 LEYSSENS MIRTE
9997 PRINSEN MILLA

Ben Dames Uur=13:29

1100 DUBOCCAGE MAIA
2012 VAN HECKE EMILIE
1948 DE GHEIN NETTE

Ben Dames Uur=13:29

1949 DE LEEUW SOFIE
820 DE TURCK ESTéE
1093 DENIVELLE NINA

Ben Heren Uur=13:44

A W N

7900 DE POOTER JULES
7105 VAN ROMPAEY THIAS
8954 VANDAMME ROBBE
8829 AKALAI MOHAMED

ROBA
RCT
OPW
ACKO

RCT

ROBA
ACKO
ROBA

RCT

ROBA
HULS
ROBA

SPVI
N.A.
ACKO
DCLA

OEH
ROBA
N.A.
ROBA

DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
N.A.

ACKO
ROBA
SPVI

SPVI
VAC
ACKO

SPVI

ROBA
ROBA
ACKO

10,08
10,47
10,64
10,86

10,64
10,70
10,79
10,91

10,98
11,27
11,45
11,93

10,76
11,13
11,96
13,50

10,80
10,86
11,16
12,13

10,98
11,21
11,30
12,61

11,42
12,35
12,60

11,00
11,39
12,17

10,19
10,69
11,30
11,73

O 00 OV 0 OV VW O OV 00 ™ 0 00 00

O 00 00 ™

0 W 0 W



60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7

60 meter
Reeks:8

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

Ben Heren Uur=13:44

A W N

6679 JORIS JINZE

7815 VANDENBERGHEN LARS
7987 VANDEWAETERE THOMAS
7777 DELEU SVERRE

Ben Heren Uur=13:44

A W N

6681 JORIS TIEBE

7837 SMEETS ARNAUD
7988 SCHUERMANS DAAN
7714 RYKEN WOUT

Ben Heren Uur=13:44

A W N

7814 VANDENBERGHEN BERNT
8792 VANGENEUGDEN NIEL
7986 PRINSEN VIGGO

8411 VANGRAMBEREN FELIX

Ben Heren Uur=13:44

A W N

7033 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN
7510 VERHAEGHE NELSON
7103 WATERSCHOOT MATHIS
7712 MAECK ABEL

Ben Heren Uur=13:44

7035 VAN DE VOORDE ARTHUR
7989 HUYBRECHTS JOSE
7710 GULDENTOPS ELVIN

Ben Heren Uur=13:44

6838 CALLENS LOU
9995 DEQUEKER RUBEN

Ben Heren Uur=13:44

8421 DEWAELHEYNS JARNE
7120 TIMMERMANS SIEBE
8336 VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

A W N

5069 MONDELAERS LAURE
4250 VAN VLASSELAER LOTTE
5159 PEREIRA ELISABETH
5406 ROBION MARTHE

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

A W N

3999 BELLEMANS GITTE

3998 HERMANS JANNE

3785 VAN DER VELDE EVA

5912 VANDEKERCKHOVE LOWIES

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

LOND
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA

LOND
BERT

ROBA
DCLA

ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
RCT

GRIM
BERT

ROBA
DCLA

GRIM
ROBA
DCLA

DCLA
N.A.

ACKO
ROBA
GRIM

RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ACKO

DCLA
DCLA
ACKO
SPVI

10,23
10,86
10,86
11,55

10,67
10,71
10,86
12,16

10,56
11,06
11,18
11,66

10,95
11,88
11,95
12,69

10,91
10,98
11,10

11,35
11,43

10,67
11,03
11,44

8,99
9,12
9,36
9,92

9,49
9,59
9,71
9,85
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60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7

60 meter
Reeks:8

60 meter
Reeks:9

60 meter
Reeks:10

60 meter
Reeks:11

60 meter
Reeks:1

A W N

4252 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
3997 ICKX EMMA

3786 VERHEYDEN MOA
4256 STORMS SILKE

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

A W N

4340 VAN HOOF JULIA

4816 VANDAMME LISA
5489 SOETAERTS LOTTE
4872 SAMUEL LENI

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

A W N

4817 VANDENBERG AAIKE
3995 AUBROECK FRIEDL
4157 GIERECH JULIE

4404 VAN PUYVELDE ROOS

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

A W N

4164 VELDEMAN JANNE
5001 CREEMERS BABETTE
5070 VERLINDEN KAAT
4815 NYS AMBER

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

A W N

4406 RENARD MARIT
5786 SCHEPERS ELLA
4604 SCHAERLAEKEN INE
4084 DIELEMAN CAITLIN

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

A W N

4982 AKALAI MARYAM
5591 VAN MOLLE EMMA
5117 VANDEWAETERE LEEN
5300 VERBIST GITTE

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

S W N

4821 HECQ HANNELORE
4258 DE CAT NELE

3938 MASSCHELIN TESS
4902 RYKEN LISA

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

5423 LEMMENS NENA
5222 JOOS NOA
5493 WELVIS TASHA

Pup Dames Uur=14:17

4492 DE SWERT LIESELOT
5488 DUERINCKX NONA
4255 VANMEENSEL LIES

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

ROBA
DCLA
ACKO
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
RCT

ACKO

ROBA
ACKO
GRIM
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VAC
RCT
ROBA

DCLA
ROBA
VAC

ACKO

ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ACKO
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RCT
ROBA
RCT

GRIM
RCT
ROBA

9,56
9,69
9,70
9,80

9,86
9,96
10,20
10,22

9,82
10,02
10,17
10,19

10,30
11,02
11,02
11,81

10,17
10,82
11,04
11,31

10,05
10,27
10,75
11,09

9,53
9,93
10,31
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60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7

60 meter
Reeks:8

60 meter
Reeks:9

1 671 VERTOMMEN STAN
2 1382 SMEETS LOUIS

3 951 COPPENS QUINTEN
4 1437 DE BUCK YONAS

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

557 COENEN KOBE

405 VAN GEET STAF

567 EELEN JONAS
2383 SMIS PIETER

A W N

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

813 GEYZEN JENS

564 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL
178 HENDRICKX ARNE

472 HUYBRECHTS JELLE

A W N

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

44 MAESSEN TIBAU
9998 LAPLUME MIKA

47 JANSSENS SANDER

46 GOBLET VALENTIN

A W N

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

1728 NYS LORENZO

2318 VAN UYTSEL SIMEN
954 SCHOTS BEAMLAK
579 VAN LIERDE DAUWE

A W N

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

566 VAN LEEUW HARALD
1536 PEETERS LARS

300 CALLENS ALDO

299 DE HAES STAF

A W N

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

1547 PRINSEN RUNE

2026 ROMBOUTS KAMIEL
580 ROTTIERS LOEWIS
304 VANDENPLAS SEMEON

S W N

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

1488 LARS VANPOUCKE
1122 DE PAUW TIEMEN
569 DEBELLE THOR
2180 VANDENBROECK XANDER

A W N

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

558 VERLINDEN VIKTOR

356 NANGE GABRIEL

572 CLUYSE MICHAEL
1497 SPREUTELS JORAN

A W N

ROBA
BERT
VAC
RCT

ROBA
OPW
ROBA
VAC

ACKO
ROBA
GRIM
ACKO

VAC
N.A.
ACKO
VAC

DCLA
RCT
VAC
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA

ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA

SPVI
BAV
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
VAC

8,92
9,00
9,01
9,44

9,65
9,73
9,85
9,90

9,49
9,65
10,14
10,18

10,10
10,23
10,50
10,92

9,25
9,82
10,20
10,38

10,09
10,59
10,71
10,75

9,89
10,02
10,87
11,21

9,95
10,56
11,05
11,83

9,32
9,42
10,32
11,08
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60 meter
Reeks:10

60 meter
Reeks:11

60 meter
Reeks:12

80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:4

80 meter
Reeks:5

80 meter
Reeks:6

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

1
2
3
4

1538 CRAUWELS MAGNUS

1978 DE CAT KARSTEN

1534 WILMAERS ARNE
303 KLYKENS WOUT

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

1

3

1535 CORNELIS JOPPE
302 KLYKENS DRIES

2027 VANKEERBERGHEN KASPER

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

1

477 VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE

1307 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL
1253 MAECK JOSUE

Min Dames Uur=15:07

A W N

7287 DE COCK GITTE

8246 VAN HOYDONCK EVY
6886 RAMAKERS MARGO
8234 DE TAEYE LORE

Min Dames Uur=15:07

A W N

7905 COENE CHARLOTTE
7969 VERMEULEN TINE

8037 VERVEKKEN SARAH
7936 SPREUTELS MIRTHE

Min Dames Uur=15:07

A W N

7185 MONBALIU MIRTE
7219 NANGE MARINE
7931 VERCRUYSSE AMELIE
7971 GULDENTOPS ELLA

Min Dames Uur=15:07

S W N

7712 CORBEELS ROOS

7916 DE STAERCKE KAAT
7184 RONSMANS ELLEN
7968 WILMAERS AMBER

Min Dames Uur=15:07

A W N

8496 SWEVERS AUKE

7456 LECOMPTE CHARLOTTE
8243 NAGELS MARTHE
8036 VAN OUYTSEL JANNE

Min Dames Uur=15:07

A W N

7457 TRAVERS NINA
7558 DESAEVER LAURE
7902 SYMONS LOTTE
7597 DESAEVER HANNAH

ROBA
VAC

ROBA
DCLA

ROBA
DCLA
ACKO

GRIM
DCLA
DCLA

ROBA
VAC
VAC
RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
VAC

DCLA
ACKO
SPVI

ROBA

ROBA
SPVI

DCLA
ROBA

ROBA
GRIM
DCLA
ROBA

GRIM
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA

9,74
10,13
10,24
10,40

9,90
10,27
10,78

9,77
9,87
10,35

11,31
11,48
11,72
11,80

11,72
12,15
12,57
13,50

11,32
11,48
12,85
13,26

12,46
12,71
12,81
13,15

11,25
11,82
12,07
12,43

12,00
12,02
12,49
13,14
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80 meter
Reeks:7

80 meter
Reeks:8

80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:4

80 meter
Reeks:5

80 meter
Reeks:6

80 meter
Reeks:7

Min Dames Uur=15:07

A W N

7328 HAEGEMANS FEMKE
7713 JORDENS RIEN

7183 RENARD METTE
7567 VUCHELEN MARGO

Min Dames Uur=15:07

A W N

7076 JACOBS CLAIRE

7972 DENECKER AMéLIE

8021 VAN CAUWENBERGH TINE
7329 TOPS SELINA

Min Heren Uur=15:27

A W N

4741 DE VUYST SEPPE
5716 DEVROYE SIMON
4832 KEiTA DAI

6151 VANHAECHT BRIEK

Min Heren Uur=15:27

A W N

4743 HENDRICKX NIELS
5773 GEVAERT REIN
4835 VERDEGEM JAAN
4676 JORIS RHUNE

Min Heren Uur=15:27

A W N

5694 CREEMERS STAN
5067 VAN BREEDAM WOUT
5360 SERVAES THOMAS
5609 BEDHIAF ZYAD

Min Heren Uur=15:27

A W N

5107 COPPOLA DIEGO
5369 VRANKEN KAMIL
5366 VANHOVE ZENO
5521 VAN LOO ISAAK

Min Heren Uur=15:27

A W N

5710 VAN IMPE JONATHAN
4830 HESELMANS TIBO
5929 VERBIST CHIEL

5589 WARSON WOUT

Min Heren Uur=15:27

5520 NELIS SEPPE

6150 VANKEERBERGHEN BRIEK
4831 HESELMANS TOBI

5935 COTTENIER ANTON

Min Heren Uur=15:27

4826 ARRON LARS
6376 BOOGAERTS TOM
6341 VANGENEUGDEN LAUDEN

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
VAC

DCLA
ROBA
VAC

ROBA

GRIM
ROBA
DCLA
VAC

GRIM
ROBA
DCLA
LOND

VAC

ROBA
DCLA
DCLA

ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
BAV

DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO

BAV

ACKO
DCLA
DCLA

DCLA
ROBA
DCLA

11,81
12,23
12,87
13,34

11,54
12,05
12,44
13,46

11,24
11,50
12,14
12,36

11,66
12,07
12,15
12,55

11,64
11,66
12,78
13,68

11,84
11,90
12,27
13,20

11,71
13,05
13,08
14,68

11,69
12,25
12,54
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12,55
13,67
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80 meter
Reeks:8

80 meter
Reeks:9

600 meter
Reeks:1

600 meter
Reeks:2

1000 meter
Reeks:1

Min Heren Uur=15:27

1

3

4770 DE SCHEPPER DAAN
5364 PUNGA BILSEN SIMON
4955 DESPLENTERE THOMAS

Min Heren Uur=15:27

1
2
3

O 00 NO U b WN PP

Bk
N B O

O 00 NO U b WN PP

[ N
W N R O

O 00 NO U b WN PP

[ e S
2 WN PR O

4957 HILLEN LOUIS
5928 SOOLS ILA
6148 LEDUC KYLIAN

Ben Dames Uur=16:13

1319 SMETS ANNELINE
2321 HUYBRECHTS JANA
2197 VANSTECHELMAN KATO
9994 SMIT HANNE

1970 RENIERS LIESE
1107 VAN GEET STIEN
2713 VAN ESPEN LOTTE
2414 VAN LOO NORE
1242 LAPLUME ALEXA
2307 ROBION JISSE
1241 STORMS IMKE
1371 BELLEMANS FIEN

Ben Dames Uur=16:13

2055 BAUWENS MALENA
2853 VANPEE NAYAH
1563 HUENAERTS LOTTE
2056 BAUWENS GLORIA
9999 PEETERS FIEN

2827 MCLENNAN BRENDA
1369 LEYSSENS MIRTE
2362 DUMALIN ROXANE
2439 SALENS TATIANA
1100 DUBOCCAGE MAIA
1093 DENIVELLE NINA
2012 VAN HECKE EMILIE
2099 SCHOTTE ELLEN

Pup Dames Uur=16:09

3995 AUBROECK FRIEDL
4250 VAN VLASSELAER LOTTE
4252 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
3999 BELLEMANS GITTE
3786 VERHEYDEN MOA
4816 VANDAMME LISA
4160 NOé MARIE-LAURE
4340 VAN HOOF JULIA
3998 HERMANS JANNE
4256 STORMS SILKE

5406 ROBION MARTHE
5300 VERBIST GITTE

4405 ROBEYNS TINE

4404 VAN PUYVELDE ROOS
5070 VERLINDEN KAAT

ACKO
DCLA
DCLA

DCLA
ROBA
ACKO

ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
N.A.
RCT
OPW
HULS
ROBA
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA

RCT
DCLA
ROBA
RCT
N.A.
ROBA
DCLA
OEH
ACKO
ACKO
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA

ACKO
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ACKO
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
RCT

11,65
12,32
12,98

12,25
12,26
13,74

2'03.63
2'11.46
2'13.79
2'14.27
2'15.32
2'21.19
2'23.80
2'25.09
2'25.49
2'26.56
2'28.09
3'26.66

2'16.22
2'17.51
2'18.01
2'19.57
2'24.05
2'27.21
2'29.97
2'32.57
2'40.59
2'42.18
2'52.33
2'53.82
2'58.04

3'28.46
3'28.47
3'36.38
3'41.06
3'44.49
3'45.78
3'47.70
3'49.42
3'52.66
3'58.22
4'03.90
4'13.53
4'27.73
4'28.30
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1000 meter
Reeks:2

600 meter
Reeks:1

600 meter
Reeks:2

1000 meter
Reeks:1
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Pup Dames Uur=16:09

4821
5912
4406
5786
5117
5423
4247
3938
4902
5488
4255
4982
4492
4084
5159
4259

HECQ HANNELORE
VANDEKERCKHOVE LOWIES
RENARD MARIT

SCHEPERS ELLA
VANDEWAETERE LEEN
LEMMENS NENA
DONCKIER DE DONCEEL ESMEE
MASSCHELIN TESS

RYKEN LISA

DUERINCKX NONA
VANMEENSEL LIES

AKALAI MARYAM

DE SWERT LIESELOT
DIELEMAN CAITLIN
PEREIRA ELISABETH
WUYTENS EMILIE

Ben Heren Uur=16:19

6679
6681
7105
7900
7987
6626
8792
7814
8417
7714

JORIS JINZE

JORIS TIEBE

VAN ROMPAEY THIAS

DE POOTER JULES
VANDEWAETERE THOMAS
VAN HOYE JOREN
VANGENEUGDEN NIEL
VANDENBERGHEN BERNT
DE BIE DAAN

RYKEN WOUT

Ben Heren Uur=16:19

7710
8421
6838
8954
7989
7815
7033
7712
8430
8411
7510
8336

GULDENTOPS ELVIN
DEWAELHEYNS JARNE
CALLENS LOU
VANDAMME ROBBE
HUYBRECHTS JOSE
VANDENBERGHEN LARS
VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN
MAECK ABEL
VERHOEVEN THOR
VANGRAMBEREN FELIX
VERHAEGHE NELSON
VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN

Pup Heren Uur=16:42

405
9998

VAN GEET STAF
LAPLUME MIKA

564 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL

941
472
557

HUENAERTS SEPPE
HUYBRECHTS JELLE
COENEN KOBE

954 SCHOTS BEAMLAK

1425
2026

671
1253

DEVROYE THOMAS

ROMBOUTS KAMIEL
VERTOMMEN STAN
MAECK JOSUE

ROBA
SPV

DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
RCT

ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
RCT

ROBA
ACKO
GRIM
ACKO
ROBA
ROBA

LOND
LOND
ROBA
SPVI

ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA

DCLA
ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ACKO
GRIM
DCLA
VAC
RCT
BERT
GRIM

OPW
N.A.
ROBA
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
VAC
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA

3'46.54
3'54.56
3'56.02
4'00.96
4'04.03
4'07.52
4'08.36
4'10.49
4'13.26
4'15.01
4'16.74
4'26.46
4'29.01
4'31.32
4'43.26
4'43.57

1'52.00
2'03.88
2'06.45
2'09.80
2'16.83
2'18.73
2'23.35
2'24.24
2'26.19
2'39.06

2'17.79
2'18.55
2'20.31
2'21.58
2'23.37
2'24.72
2'26.54
2'28.21
2'29.08
2'31.43
2'31.59
2'49.11

3'28.43
3'28.83
3'30.50
3'33.21
3'36.95
3'38.63
3'43.56
3'44.17
3'45.75
3'46.77
3'49.04
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1000 meter
Reeks:2

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:2
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1534 WILMAERS ARNE
302 KLYKENS DRIES
46 GOBLET VALENTIN

1122 DE PAUW TIEMEN
178 HENDRICKX ARNE

1488 LARS VANPOUCKE

Pup Heren Uur=16:42

356 NANGE GABRIEL
567 EELEN JONAS
2104 DE SMET QUINTEN
2103 DE SMET JASPER
572 CLUYSE MICHAEL
1496 LIEVENS DAAN
558 VERLINDEN VIKTOR
299 DE HAES STAF
1307 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL
740 GOOSSENS RUBEN
2318 VAN UYTSEL SIMEN
1538 CRAUWELS MAGNUS
303 KLYKENS WOUT
1536 PEETERS LARS
1978 DE CAT KARSTEN
813 GEYZEN JENS

2027 VANKEERBERGHEN KASPER

300 CALLENS ALDO
2280 SERRUS CONRAD
304 VANDENPLAS SEMEON

2180 VANDENBROECK XANDER

Min Heren Uur=16:55

4743 HENDRICKX NIELS
5755 LIEVENS CASPER
5723 HUYGEN MATHIAS
5756 LIEVENS MATHIS
6089 VAN ESPEN NIEL
5716 DEVROYE SIMON
4832 KEiTA DAI

4770 DE SCHEPPER DAAN
4831 HESELMANS TOBI
5928 SOOLS ILA

4830 HESELMANS TIBO
5360 SERVAES THOMAS
5447 DUTS CISSE

4676 JORIS RHUNE
4826 ARRON LARS

Min Heren Uur=16:55

5751 MALOENS THIBAUD
5520 NELIS SEPPE

4957 HILLEN LOUIS

4835 VERDEGEM JAAN

6376 BOOGAERTS TOM
4741 DE VUYST SEPPE

5929 VERBIST CHIEL

5366 VANHOVE ZENO

5067 VAN BREEDAM WOUT
4955 DESPLENTERE THOMAS

ROBA
DCLA
VAC
BAV
GRIM
SPVI

ACKO
ROBA
HULS
HULS
ROBA
VAC

ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
RCT

ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
VAC

ACKO
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA

GRIM
VAC

RCT

VAC

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
HULS
LOND
DCLA

RCT

BAV

DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
GRIM
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA

3'50.90
3'50.91
3'51.48
3'56.94
3'59.13
4'08.48

3'26.17
3'29.65
3'33.93
3'39.54
3'42.11
3'44.21
3'47.43
3'48.31
3'49.10
3'49.56
3'54.93
3'57.05
3'59.58
3'59.90
4'04.92
4'07.31
4'08.89
4'11.30
4'13.48
4'14.74
4'16.60

3'03.75
3'04.17
3'09.28
3'14.44
3'17.80
3'31.46
3'32.23
3'34.83
3'35.08
3'45.69
3'46.16
3'53.04
3'55.81
NG
NG

3'15.27
3'34.58
3'36.47
3'36.56
3'37.19
3'38.87
3'42.61
3'42.79
3'46.91
3'50.03
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1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:2
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6151 VANHAECHT BRIEK
5589 WARSON WOUT
5609 BEDHIAF ZYAD
5935 COTTENIER ANTON
5521 VAN LOO ISAAK

Min Dames Uur=17:08

7493 RUMERS NOOR

7209 QUINTELIER NOOR
8246 VAN HOYDONCK EVY
7495 PARDON CELESTE
7076 JACOBS CLAIRE

7916 DE STAERCKE KAAT
7969 VERMEULEN TINE
8348 DE WYN NAOMI

6886 RAMAKERS MARGO
8021 VAN CAUWENBERGH TINE
7567 VUCHELEN MARGO
7456 LECOMPTE CHARLOTTE
7713 JORDENS RIEN

Min Dames Uur=17:08

8496 SWEVERS AUKE
7185 MONBALIU MIRTE
8243 NAGELS MARTHE
7902 SYMONS LOTTE
8036 VAN OUYTSEL JANNE
7184 RONSMANS ELLEN
7183 RENARD METTE
7558 DESAEVER LAURE
7712 CORBEELS ROOS
7597 DESAEVER HANNAH
7457 TRAVERS NINA

VAC
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
BAV

RCT
LEBB
VAC
RCT
DCLA
SPVI
ROBA
HULS
VAC
VAC
VAC
GRIM
ROBA

ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
GRIM

3'55.09

4'07.33

4'30.12
NG
NG

3'18.09
3'19.99
3'36.30
3'36.94
3'41.91
3'42.64
3'48.44
3'48.81
3'55.08
3'59.20
3'59.51
4'07.06
NG

3'28.22
3'33.04
3'35.50
3'48.75
3'52.84
3'55.49
3'59.04
4'04.29
4'05.19
4'09.40
4'10.04
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1
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10
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15
16

Pup Dames Uur=14:10

5069 MONDELAERS LAURE
4816 VANDAMME LISA
5423 LEMMENS NENA
4252 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
4256 STORMS SILKE

4340 VAN HOOF JULIA
4982 AKALAI MARYAM
4404 VAN PUYVELDE ROOS
5493 WELVIS TASHA

5117 VANDEWAETERE LEEN

5912 VANDEKERCKHOVE LOWIES

5159 PEREIRA ELISABETH
3999 BELLEMANS GITTE
4604 SCHAERLAEKEN INE
5070 VERLINDEN KAAT
4157 GIERECH JULIE
5406 ROBION MARTHE
3998 HERMANS JANNE
4255 VANMEENSEL LIES
4084 DIELEMAN CAITLIN
4902 RYKEN LISA

4821 HECQ HANNELORE
4815 NYS AMBER

5786 SCHEPERS ELLA
4406 RENARD MARIT
5001 CREEMERS BABETTE
5489 SOETAERTS LOTTE

Pup Heren Uur=14:28

671 VERTOMMEN STAN
1382 SMEETS LOUIS
1728 NYS LORENZO
557 COENEN KOBE
558 VERLINDEN VIKTOR
567 EELEN JONAS
954 SCHOTS BEAMLAK
951 COPPENS QUINTEN
1437 DE BUCK YONAS
564 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL
405 VAN GEET STAF
813 GEYZEN JENS
1534 WILMAERS ARNE
1537 SCHUERMANS WOUT
477 VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE
1307 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL

RCT

ROBA
RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
RCT

ROBA
SPVI

ROBA
DCLA
VAC

RCT

GRIM
ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
VAC

RCT

ROBA
BERT
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
VAC
VAC
RCT
ROBA
OoPW
ACKO
ROBA
ROBA
GRIM
DCLA

10.26m
7.04m
6.61m
6.25m
6.05m
6.03m
5.97m
5.68m
5.65m
5.37m
5.23m
5.22m
5.17m
5.14m
5.12m
5.11m
5.03m
5.02m
4.40m
4.27m
4.20m
3.98m
3.95m
3.79m
3.62m
3.21m
3.15m

4.17m
4.07m
4.02m
3.97m
3.94m
3.74m
3.64m
3.60m
3.56m
3.53m
3.49m
3.43m
3.41m
3.37m
3.32m
3.31m
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speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
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35
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37
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39
40
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1535 CORNELIS JOPPE
1547 PRINSEN RUNE
1978 DE CAT KARSTEN
302 KLYKENS DRIES
1536 PEETERS LARS
566 VAN LEEUW HARALD
9998 LAPLUME MIKA
303 KLYKENS WOUT
178 HENDRICKX ARNE
1425 DEVROYE THOMAS
300 CALLENS ALDO
1488 LARS VANPOUCKE
44 MAESSEN TIBAU
572 CLUYSE MICHAEL
472 HUYBRECHTS JELLE
47 JANSSENS SANDER
46 GOBLET VALENTIN
1497 SPREUTELS JORAN
1538 CRAUWELS MAGNUS
569 DEBELLE THOR
304 VANDENPLAS SEMEON
299 DE HAES STAF
2180 VANDENBROECK XANDER
1253 MAECK JOSUE

Min Dames Uur=13:56

8234 DE TAEYE LORE

6886 RAMAKERS MARGO
7287 DE COCK GITTE

8243 NAGELS MARTHE

7936 SPREUTELS MIRTHE
8021 VAN CAUWENBERGH TINE
8246 VAN HOYDONCK EVY
7457 TRAVERS NINA

7597 DESAEVER HANNAH
7184 RONSMANS ELLEN
7567 VUCHELEN MARGO
7456 LECOMPTE CHARLOTTE
7712 CORBEELS ROOS

7968 WILMAERS AMBER
7183 RENARD METTE

8036 VAN OUYTSEL JANNE
7971 GULDENTOPS ELLA

Min Heren Uur=14:37

4832 KEJREA DAI

ROBA
ROBA
VAC

DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
N.A.

DCLA
GRIM
ROBA
DCLA
SPVI

VAC

ROBA
ACKO
ACKO
VAC

VAC

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA

RCT
VAC
ROBA
DCLA
VAC
VAC
VAC
GRIM
ROBA
DCLA
VAC
GRIM
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA

DCLA

3.30m
3.26m
3.18m
3.17m
3.09m
3.04m
3.03m
3.02m
3.00m
3.00m
2.99m
2.92m
2.88m
2.85m
2.84m
2.82m
2.79m
2.72m
2.70m
2.69m
2.53m
2.52m
2.43m
2.33m

22.19m
20.10m
19.23m
18.82m
18.52m
17.19m
15.78m
14.70m
14.52m
13.70m
12.27m
12.11m
11.30m
8.04m

7.80m

7.42m

6.83m

1.50m
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
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5369 VRANKEN KAMIL
5716 DEVROYE SIMON
4770 DE SCHEPPER DAAN
5520 NELIS SEPPE

4741 DE VUYST SEPPE
4743 HENDRICKX NIELS
5929 VERBIST CHIEL
4676 JORIS RHUNE
5521 VAN LOO ISAAK
6253 KERKHOFS MIEL
5694 CREEMERS STAN
4830 HESELMANS TIBO
4831 HESELMANS TOBI
5609 BEDHIAF ZYAD
4826 ARRON LARS
5360 SERVAES THOMAS
6278 BEERTEN JASPER

Ben Dames Uur=15:03

9996 VERMUNICHT MORANE
1319 SMETS ANNELINE
2414 VAN LOO NORE
2197 VANSTECHELMAN KATO
1241 STORMS IMKE
1949 DE LEEUW SOFIE
1107 VAN GEET STIEN
1369 LEYSSENS MIRTE
1974 WILLEMS FIONA
1093 DENIVELLE NINA
2362 DUMALIN ROXANE
2321 HUYBRECHTS JANA
2099 SCHOTTE ELLEN
2056 BAUWENS GLORIA
1242 LAPLUME ALEXA
9999 PEETERS FIEN
1970 RENIERS LIESE
2827 MCLENNAN BRENDA
2055 BAUWENS MALENA
2853 VANPEE NAYAH
2012 VAN HECKE EMILIE
2439 SALENS TATIANA
9997 PRINSEN LILLA
1948 DE GHEIN NETTE
820 DE TURCK EST4{
1100 DUBOCCAGE MAIA
1371 BELLEMANS FIEN
2307 ROBION JISSE

DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
BAV

GRIM
GRIM
ROBA
LOND
BAV

DCLA
VAC

DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA

N.A.
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
SPVI
OoPW
DCLA
SPVI
ACKO
OEH
ACKO
DCLA
RCT
ROBA
N.A.
RCT
ROBA
RCT
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
N.A.
SPVI
VAC
ACKO
DCLA
ACKO

1.47m
1.36m
1.36m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
NG

19.78m
18.04m
14.16m
13.56m
13.05m
12.64m
12.55m
12.47m
12.22m
12.17m
11.84m
11.57m
11.46m
11.30m
11.07m
10.51m
10.36m
9.92m
9.03m
8.08m
7.85m
7.69m
7.45m
7.18m
6.81m
6.03m
5.91m
5.08m
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verspringen
Reeks:1

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
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Pup Dames Uur=15:57

5069 MONDELAERS LAURE
4250 VAN VLASSELAER LOTTE
4256 STORMS SILKE

3786 VERHEYDEN MOA
5591 VAN MOLLE EMMA
4816 VANDAMMIE LISA
5159 PEREIRA ELISABETH
5423 LEMMENS NENA
4340 VAN HOOF JULIA
3785 VAN DER VELDE EVA
5912 VANDEKERCKHOVE LOWIES
4258 DE CAT NELE

5406 ROBION MARTHE
4404 VAN PUYVELDE ROOS
3998 HERMANS JANNE
3999 BELLEMANS GITTE
4252 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
5489 SOETAERTS LOTTE
4492 DE SWERT LIESELOT
4872 SAMUEL LENI

3938 MASSCHELIN TESS
4406 RENARD MARIT

5117 VANDEWAETERE LEEN
4157 GIERECH JULIE

4255 VANMEENSEL LIES
4902 RYKEN LISA

3997 ICKX EMMA

5488 DUERINCKX NONA
5493 WELVIS TASHA

3995 AUBROECK FRIEDL
4164 VELDEMAN JANNE
5786 SCHEPERS ELLA

5001 CREEMERS BABETTE
4821 HECQ HANNELORE
4084 DIELEMAN CAITLIN
5300 VERBIST GITTE

4604 SCHAERLAEKEN INE
5070 VERLINDEN KAAT

Ben Heren Uur=16:04

7105 VAN ROMPAEY THIAS
8829 AKALAI MOHAMED

7814 VANDENBERGHEN BERNT
8150 VAN HAVERE RUBEN

RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
RCT

ROBA
ACKO
SPVI

ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
RCT

GRIM
ACKO
ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
GRIM
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
RCT

RCT

ACKO
ACKO
ROBA
VAC

ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
VAC

RCT

ROBA
ACKO
ACKO
SPVI

4.39m
4.18m
3.67m
3.56m
3.40m
3.36m
3.34m
3.33m
3.31m
3.27m
3.19m
3.16m
3.12m
3.11m
3.10m
3.06m
3.04m
3.04m
3.03m
3.00m
2.99m
2.97m
2.92m
2.92m
2.91m
2.84m
2.81m
2.75m
2.67m
2.66m
2.65m
2.52m
2.41m
2.33m
2.00m
2.00m
GP
NG

29.40m
27.68m
26.35m
22.93m
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
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7120 TIMMERMANS SIEBE

7033 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN

7714 RYKEN WOUT

6681 JORIS TIEBE

7815 VANDENBERGHEN LARS
6679 JORIS JINZE

7987 VANDEWAETERE THOMAS

7900 DE POOTER JULES
7712 MAECK ABEL

7710 GULDENTOPS ELVIN
8430 VERHOEVEN THOR
9995 DEQUKER RUBEN

7510 VERHAEGHE NELSON
8336 VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN
8792 VANGENEUGDEN NIEL
7986 PRINSEN VIGGO

8954 VAN DAMME ROBBE
6838 CALLENS LOU

8411 VANGRAMBEREN FELIX

7035 VAN DE VOORDE ARTHUR

7989 HUYBRECHTS JOSE
8421 DEWAELHEYNS JARNE
7837 SMEETS ARNAUD

Pup Heren Uur=16:15

558 VERLINDEN VIKTOR
2383 SMIS PIETER
564 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL
557 COENEN KOBE
1437 DE BUCK YONAS
567 EELEN JONAS
178 HENDRICKX ARNE
300 CALLENS ALDO
1382 SMEETS LOUIS
1547 PRINSEN RUNE
9998 LAPLUME MIKA
1488 LARS VANPOUCKE
1535 CORNELIS JOPPE
671 VERTOMMEN STAN
740 GOOSSENS RUBEN
1425 DEVROYE THOMAS
1307 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL
572 CLUYSE MICHAEL
2318 VAN UYTSEL SIMEN
47 JANSSENS SANDER
302 KLYKENS DRIES
303 KLYKENS WOUT

ROBA
GRIM
DCLA
LOND
ACKO
LOND
ROBA
SPVI
DCLA
DCLA
VAC
N.A.
BERT
GRIM
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
RCT
GRIM
ROBA
ACKO
BERT

ROBA
VAC
ROBA
ROBA
RCT
ROBA
GRIM
DCLA
BERT
ROBA
N.A.
SPVI
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
RCT
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA

22.82m
22.37m
22.05m
20.68m
19.58m
19.24m
18.34m
18.13m
17.85m
17.04m
16.82m
16.53m
16.50m
13.69m
13.47m
13.15m
12.22m
11.84m
11.06m
10.79m
10.73m
10.23m
10.20m

8.64m
8.38m
8.38m
7.75m
7.40m
7.15m
6.46m
6.36m
6.27m
6.22m
6.22m
6.15m
6.11m
6.08m
6.07m
5.97m
5.67m
5.63m
5.57m
5.29m
5.27m
5.17m
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hoogspringen
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1
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566 VAN LEEUW HARALD
299 DE HAES STAF

44 MAESSEN TIBAU
1538 CRAUWELS MAGNUS

2027 VANKEERBERGHEN KASPER

304 VANDENPLAS SEMEON
46 GOBLET VALENTIN
1536 PEETERS LARS
954 SCHOTS BEAMLAK
1253 MAECK JOSUE
569 DEBELLE THOR

2180 VANDENBROECK XANDER

Min Dames Uur=17:12

8246 VAN HOYDONCK EVY
7287 DE COCK GITTE

6886 RAMAKERS MARGO
7972 DENECKER AMEIE
7457 TRAVERS NINA

7713 JORDENS RIEN

8037 VERVEKKEN SARAH
7905 COENE CHARLOTTE
7076 JACOBS CLAIRE

8234 DE TAEYE LORE

7558 DESAEVER LAURE
7969 VERMEULEN TINE
8036 VAN OUYTSEL JANNE
7329 TOPS SELINA

7328 HAEGEMANS FEMKE
7185 MONBALIU MIRTE
7902 SYMONS LOTTE
7183 RENARD METTE
7712 CORBEELS ROOS
7597 DESAEVER HANNAH
7456 LECOMPTE CHARLOTTE
7931 VERCRUYSSE AMELIE
7184 RONSMANS ELLEN
8243 NAGELS MARTHE
7916 DE STAERCKE KAAT
7968 WILMAERS AMBER

Min Heren Uur=17:01

4832 KEJiEA DAI

5067 VAN BREEDAM WOUT
5716 DEVROYE SIMON
4957 HILLEN LOUIS

ROBA
DCLA
VAC

ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
VAC

ROBA
VAC

DCLA
ROBA
ROBA

VAC

ROBA
VAC

ROBA
GRIM
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
GRIM
SPVI

DCLA
DCLA
SPVI

ROBA

DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA

5.15m
5.07m
5.01m
4.97m
4.77m
4.62m
4.61m
4.56m
4.44m
4.27m
4.21m
3.87m

1.56m
1.39m
1.36m
1.33m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
GP

4.45m
4.23m
4.13m
4.05m
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

5710
5369
4741
5694
4770
5520
5928
5756
4743
5755
5773
6151
6150
6341
4835
4826
5360
5929
5364
6376
4831
4955
4830
5609
5521
4676
5366
5589

VAN IMPE JONATHAN
VRANKEN KAMIL

DE VUYST SEPPE
CREEMERS STAN

DE SCHEPPER DAAN
NELIS SEPPE

SOOLS ILJA

LIEVENS MATHIS
HENDRICKX NIELS
LIEVENS CASPER
GEVAERT REIN
VANHAECHT BRIEK
VANKEERBERGHEN BRIEK
VANGENEUGDEN LAUDEN
VERDEGEM JAAN
ARRON LARS

SERVAES THOMAS
VERBIST CHIEL

PUNGA BILSEN SIMON
BOOGAERTS TOM
HESELMANS TOBI
DESPLENTERE THOMAS
HESELMANS TIBO
BEDHIAF ZYAD

VAN LOO ISAAK

JORIS RHUNE
VANHOVE ZENO
WARSON WOUT

DCLA
DCLA
GRIM
VAC

ACKO
BAV

ROBA
VAC

GRIM
VAC

ROBA
VAC

ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
BAV

LOND
DCLA
ACKO

4.00m
3.97m
3.95m
3.93m
3.79m
3.78m
3.78m
3.76m
3.74m
3.72m
3.69m
3.59m
3.55m
3.54m
3.53m
3.49m
3.40m
3.38m
3.35m
3.35m
3.34m
3.31m
3.29m
3.24m
3.24m
3.24m
3.14m
2.00m
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